
 

 

Summer Term 2024 Dates for Parents/Carers 
 

Please find below dates for the Summer Term that have been organised so far. Please bear in mind that 

new dates will be added so you need to keep up to date by reading the weekly newsletter on a Friday. 

Please also note that for some of these events, a letter will be sent home with more details closer to the 

time.  

Date Time Event Class 

Monday 15th April  - Children return to school  All  

Monday 15th April  Y4 weekly trumpet lessons start Y4 

Thursday 18th April pm Behaviour Reward Trip to Acorn Farm Selected 
pupils 

Monday 22nd April  1.45-3 Year 1 Family Cooking Session led by Family 
Learning and Parenting Service 

Selected 
6 
families  

Tuesday 23rd April  All day St George’s Day- children in St George House 
Team to wear red 

St 
George’s 
House 
Team 

Wednesday 24th April 9.15am Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) 
Coffee Morning for parents/carers led by 
‘Knowsley Parents Carers Voice’ 

All 
welcome 

Wednesday 24th April pm LFC Football Tournament Selected 
Y2 pupils 

Monday 29th April 1.45-3 Year 1 Family Cooking Session led by Family 
Learning and Parenting Service 

Selected 
6 
families  

Wednesday 1st May pm LFC Football Tournament Selected 
Y3 pupils 

Friday 3rd May 9.30am Year 4 Reconciliation Service in preparation for 
First Holy Communion (parents welcome to attend in 

school hall) 

Y4 

Friday 3rd May am Creepy Crawly Workshop Nursery 
& Rec 

Monday 6th May All day BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Friday 10th May am Class Photographs Rec-Y6 

Friday 10th May 9.15am Year 1 Class Assembly (parents invited) Y1 

Saturday 11th May 10am Year 4 Holy Communion at St Agnes Church Y4 

Monday 13th May 1.45-3 Year 1 Family Cooking Session led by Family 
Learning and Parenting Service 

Selected 
6 
families  

Monday 13th May-Thursday 
16th May 

am Year 6 SATS Week  
Pupils to come along to Breakfast Club each 
morning. 

Y6 

Monday 20th May 8.45-11.45 
3.15-5.15 

Year 1 and Year 5 Parents Evening  Y1 & Y5 

Tuesday 21st May 8.45-11.45 Nursery and Year 4 Parents Evening  Nur & Y4 



3.15-5.15 

Wednesday 22nd May 8.45-11.45 
3.15-5.15 

Rec and Year 3 Parents Evening  Rec & Y3 

Thursday 23rd May 8.45-11.45 
3.15-5.15 

Year 2 and Year 6 Parents Evening  Y2 & Y6 

Friday 24th May All day SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS -INSET  

HALF TERM – Mon 27th May-Fri 31st May 

Monday 3rd June All day SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS -INSET  

Tuesday 4th June pm Anti-Social Behaviour Workshops with 
Merseyside Police 

Y4, Y5, 
Y6 

Tuesday 4th June- Friday 
14th June 

Different 
points during 
the 2 weeks 

Year 4 Multiplication Check (further information will be 

shared with Year 4 parents) 
Y4 

Monday 10th June-Friday 
14th June 

Different 
points during 
the week 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check (further information 

will be shared with Year 1 parents) 
Y1 

Monday 17th June-Thursday 
20th June 

All day  Year 6 Bikeability Lessons (further information will be 

shared with Year 6 parents closer to time) 
Y6 

Tuesday 2nd July  
9.30-11.00 
11.00-12.30 
1.15-2.45 

Sports Day: 
Year 3 & Year 4 
Year 5 & Year 6 
Year 1 & Year 2 

Y3/Y4/Y5
/Y6 

Wednesday 3rd July  All day  Year 6 to Year 7 Transition Day for pupils going 
to St Edmund Arrowsmith  

Relavent
Y6 pupils 

Thursday 4th July am EYFS Sports Day (further information will be shared with 

Nursery & Reception parents closer to time) 
N & Rec 

Monday 8th July 2pm Year 6 Leavers Mass at St Agnes Church 
(parents/carers/family to attend. There will be refreshments after 
mass and parents to take children home from church) 

Y6 

Tuesday 9th July - Year 6 SATS results released Y6 

Tuesday 9th July 9.15am Reception to Year 1 Transition Meeting for 
Parents/Carers 

Current 
Rec 
parents 

Thursday 11th July  am Behaviour Reward Trip Selected 
pupils 

Friday 12th July am Transition morning (children move up to their new class) All  

Friday 12th July 2.30pm Year 6 Leavers Assembly for the school  
(parents of Y6 can attend-please note it will be very similar to the 
mass) 

Y6 

Friday 12th July - Reports sent home to parents   

Monday 15th July-
Wednesday 17th July 

All day  Year 6 Residential Trip to Kingswood 
Colomendy  

Y6 

Thursday 18th July am PTA Fun Day All pupils 

Thursday 18th July  pm Colour Run (More info will follow closer to time) Rec-Y6 

Friday 19th July 3.30pm Break up for Summer Holidays  All  

Tuesday 3rd September   SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR PUPILS  

 

 


